
Arnouville 76 km

Km Localités Routes Total

0 Poissy D.153 Parc Meissonnier 0

3,5 Villennes Chemin des Groux 4

4,5 Marsainval Droite 8,5

2 Vernouillet Gauche 10,5

2,5 Chapet Cfr D.43 Gauche - Droite 13

4 Ecquevilly Gauche D.113 17

5 Flins Gauche 22

4 Carrefour D.191 Gauche D.191 – Droite au feu 27

1,5 Aulnay-sur-Mauldre Gauche 28,5

3 Maule Gauche 31,5

5,5 Jumeauville D.158 37

2 Carrefour D.158 – D.130 Gauche D.130 39

3,5 Arnouville-les-Mantes Gauche D.65 42,5

2 Hargevelle D.65 44,5

2 Goupillières D.65 46,5

3,5 Thoiry D.119 50

2 Marcq D.119 52

4 Beynes D.119 Vol à voile 56

4,5 Rond-point Thiverval-Grignon D.119 60,5

5,5 Feucherolles D.30 66

7 Maladrerie de Poissy D.30 73

3 Poissy Mairie 76


